
CWD CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY
 Sat 1-Jul-23 22 Tue 1-Aug-23 45 15 Fri 1-Sep-23 CCM-3 for III yr
 Sun 2-Jul-23 Holiday 23 Wed 2-Aug-23 Sat 2-Sep-23 Holiday
 Mon 3-Jul-23 Thu 3-Aug-23 Holiday-Adi 18 Sun 3-Sep-23 Holiday

Tue 4-Jul-23  Fri 4-Aug-23 Holiday- Common Holiday 46 16 Mon 4-Sep-23 BIONIX Association Activity 

1 Wed 5-Jul-23 Reopening - V & 
VII Sem Sat 5-Aug-23 Holiday 47 17 Tue 5-Sep-23

2 Thu 6-Jul-23 Sun 6-Aug-23 Holiday Wed 6-Sep-23 Holiday- Gokulashtami
3 Fri 7-Jul-23 24 Mon 7-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  7 48 18 Thu 7-Sep-23
4 Sat 8-Jul-23 25 Tue 8-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  7 49 19 Fri 8-Sep-23
 Sun 9-Jul-23 Holiday 26 Wed 9-Aug-23 CAT1 -Sem 7/CCM-2 for III yr 50 20 Sat 9-Sep-23
5 Mon 10-Jul-23 27 Thu 10-Aug-23  Sun 10-Sep-23 Holiday
6 Tue 11-Jul-23 28 Fri 11-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem 7 - Results 51 21 Mon 11-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem  7
7 Wed 12-Jul-23 29 Sat 12-Aug-23 52 22 Tue 12-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem  7
8 Thu 13-Jul-23  Sun 13-Aug-23 Holiday 53 23 Wed 13-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem  7
9 Fri 14-Jul-23 30  Mon 14-Aug-23 CCM-2 for IV yr 54 24 Thu 14-Sep-23

Sat 15-Jul-23 Holiday  Tue 15-Aug-23 Holiday- Independence Day 55 25 Fri 15-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem 7 - Results
Sun 16-Jul-23 Holiday 31 1 Wed 16-Aug-23 Reopening - III Sem Sat 16-Sep-23 Holiday- Common Holiday

10 Mon 17-Jul-23 32 2 Thu 17-Aug-23 BIONIX Association Activity Sun 17-Sep-23 Holiday
11 Tue 18-Jul-23 33 3 Fri 18-Aug-23 Dept.Meeting  Mon 18-Sep-23 Holiday- Vinayagar Chadurthi
12 Wed 19-Jul-23 34 4 Sat 19-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5 56 26 Tue 19-Sep-23 CCM-3 for IVyr
13 Thu 20-Jul-23 CCM-1 for III & IV yr Sun 20-Aug-23 Holiday 57 27 Wed 20-Sep-23
14 Fri 21-Jul-23 BIONIX Association Activity 35 5 Mon 21-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5 58 28 Thu 21-Sep-23 CCM-2 for II yr
15 Sat 22-Jul-23 Dept.Meeting 36 6 Tue 22-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5 59 29 Fri 22-Sep-23
 Sun 23-Jul-23 Holiday 37 7 Wed 23-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5 60 30 Sat 23-Sep-23 Dept.Meeting

16 Mon 24-Jul-23 38 8 Thu 24-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5  Sun 24-Sep-23 Holiday
17 Tue 25-Jul-23 39 9 Fri 25-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5/CCM-1 for IIyr 61 31 Mon 25-Sep-23
18 Wed 26-Jul-23 40 10 Sat 26-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem  5 62 32 Tue 26-Sep-23
19 Thu 27-Jul-23  Sun 27-Aug-23 Holiday 63 33 Wed 27-Sep-23 BIONIX Association Activity 
20 Fri 28-Jul-23 41 11 Mon 28-Aug-23 Thu 28-Sep-23 Holiday- Milad-un-Nabi

Sat 29-Jul-23 Holiday-Moharam 42 12 Tue 29-Aug-23 CAT 1 - Sem 5 - Results 64 34 Fri 29-Sep-23
Sun 30-Jul-23 Holiday 43 13 Wed 30-Aug-23 Sat 30-Sep-23 Holiday

21 Mon 31-Jul-23 44 14 Thu 31-Aug-23  
21 23 14 20 20

CWD - Cumulative Working Days                       CAT - Continous Assesment Test (III,V & VII SEM)               CCM-Class Committee MeetingCWD - Cumulative Working Days                       CAT - Continous Assesment Test              CCM-Class Committee Meeting
No. of working days in the particular month No. of working days in the particular month No. of working days in the particular month

VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING - Academic Schedule  2023-2024 ODD Semester

"JULY 2023" "AUGUST 2023" "SEPTEMBER 2023"

VISION
               To create a Centre of Excellence for learning and innovation that integrates engineering and life science for the advancement of human life.
MISSION
               M1:Evolve a curriculum which emphasizes on strong engineering fundamentals with inDecative methods of teaching and learning to gain knowledge that supports higher education, employment and 
research for the benefit of the community.
               M2:To inculcate the students to identify real life problems, formulate strategies and evolve into contextually effective solutions and make them as scientists, technocrats, Administrators and 
Entrepreneurs.
               M3:To develop clinically translatable solutions for human health by training the biomedical engineers as lifelong learners, cultivating leaders, and nurturing the human and ethical values to meet the 
needs of industry and civil society.



CWD CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY
Sun 1-Oct-23 Holiday 57 Wed 1-Nov-23 Fri 1-Dec-23
Mon 2-Oct-23 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 58 Thu 2-Nov-23 Sat 2-Dec-23 Holiday

65 35 Tue 3-Oct-23 CAT 1 - Sem  3 59 Fri 3-Nov-23 Sun 3-Dec-23 Holiday

66 36 Wed 4-Oct-23 CAT1-Sem 3/
CCM-4 for III & IV yr 60 Sat 4-Nov-23 Mon 4-Dec-23

67 37 Thu 5-Oct-23 CAT 1 - Sem  3 Sun 5-Nov-23 Holiday Tue 5-Dec-23 Commencement of Theory 
Exam - Sem 3

68 38 Fri 6-Oct-23 CAT 1 - Sem  3
CAT 2 - Sem 5 61 Mon 6-Nov-23 Wed 6-Dec-23

69 39 Sat 7-Oct-23 CAT 1 - Sem  3
CAT 2 - Sem 5 62 Tue 7-Nov-23 Thu 7-Dec-23

Sun 8-Oct-23 Holiday 63 Wed 8-Nov-23 Fri 8-Dec-23

70 40 Mon 9-Oct-23
CAT 1 - Sem  3
CAT 2 - Sem 5
CAT 3 - Sem 7

64 Thu 9-Nov-23 Sat 9-Dec-23

71 41 Tue 10-Oct-23 CAT 2 - Sem 5
CAT 3 - Sem 7 65 Fri 10-Nov-23  Sun 10-Dec-23 Holiday

72 42 Wed 11-Oct-23
CAT 2 - Sem 5
CAT 3 - Sem 7

CAT 1 - Sem 3 - Results
Sat 11-Nov-23 Holiday - Deepavali Holidays  Mon 11-Dec-23 Reopening - VI & VIII Sem

73 43 Thu 12-Oct-23 CAT 2 - Sem 5 Sun 12-Nov-23 Holiday Tue 12-Dec-23

74 44 Fri 13-Oct-23
CAT 3 - Sem 7&5 - Results

Last working Day - 
Sem 7,5

Mon 13-Nov-23 Holiday - Deepavali Holidays Wed 13-Dec-23

45 Sat 14-Oct-23 66 Tue 14-Nov-23 Thu 14-Dec-23
Sun 15-Oct-23 Holiday 67 Wed 15-Nov-23 CCM-4 for II yr Fri 15-Dec-23

 46 Mon 16-Oct-23 Commencement of Practical 
Exam - Sem 7 & 5 68 Thu 16-Nov-23 BIONIX Association Activity Sat 16-Dec-23

47 Tue 17-Oct-23 69 Fri 17-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem  3 Sun 17-Dec-23 Holiday
48 Wed 18-Oct-23 CCM-3 for  II yr 70 Sat 18-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem  3 Mon 18-Dec-23
49 Thu 19-Oct-23 Sun 19-Nov-23 Holiday Tue 19-Dec-23
50 Fri 20-Oct-23 BIONIX Association Activity 71 Mon 20-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem  3 Wed 20-Dec-23

Sat 21-Oct-23 Holiday- Common Holiday 72 Tue 21-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem  3 Thu 21-Dec-23
Sun 22-Oct-23 Holiday 73 Wed 22-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem  3 Fri 22-Dec-23

 Mon 23-Oct-23 Holiday- Pooja Holidays 74 Thu 23-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem  3 Sat 23-Dec-23 Holiday- Common Holiday

 Tue 24-Oct-23 Holiday- Pooja Holidays 75 Fri 24-Nov-23 CAT 2 - Sem 3 - Results
Last working Day - Sem 3 Sun 24-Dec-23 Holiday

51 Wed 25-Oct-23 Sat 25-Nov-23 Mon 25-Dec-23 Holiday- Christmas

52 Thu 26-Oct-23 Commencement of Theory 
Exam - Sem 7 & 5 Sun 26-Nov-23 Holiday Tue 26-Dec-23

53 Fri 27-Oct-23 Mon 27-Nov-23 Commencement of Practical 
Exam - Sem 3 Wed 27-Dec-23

54 Sat 28-Oct-23 Tue 28-Nov-23 Thu 28-Dec-23
Sun 29-Oct-23 Holiday Wed 29-Nov-23 Fri 29-Dec-23

 55 Mon 30-Oct-23 Thu 30-Nov-23 Sat 30-Dec-23 Holiday- Common Holiday
56 Tue 31-Oct-23 Sun 31-Dec-23 Holiday

10 22 No. of working days in the particular month 19 No. of working days in the particular month No. of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days             CAT - Continous Assesment Test             CCM-Class Committee Meeting
No of working days for 7 & 5 Sem : 74 No of working days for 3 Sem : 75

Department TimeTable Coordinator

"OCTOBER 2023" "NOVEMBER 2023" "DECEMBER 2023"

HOD/BME


